
3− 2− 1− 0 1 2 3

# 
E

ve
nt

s

50

100

150

200

250

310×
 Dataµµ 

 ll→ *γ Z/
 VV
 WJets
 Single top

t t

CMS Preliminary

 = 13 TeVs,  
-1

 L dt = 35.3 fb∫
| < 2.4

jet
 > 30 GeV,  |yjet

T
p

 jets,  R = 0.4tanti-k

y(Z)
3− 2− 1− 0 1 2 3

S
im

ul
at

io
n/

D
at

a

0.8

1

1.2


	Contents
	Page 1


